
ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

M16 - 3.6km 65m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 85 Lucas Baikie FVO M14 S 26:02
2nd 7 Fraser Cheyne FVO M16 S 26:22 +0:20
3rd 182 James Edward FVO M14 S 34:31 +8:29

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

M18 - 4km 100m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 90 Laurence Ward INT M18 S 29:57
2nd 48 Peter Owen FVO M18 S 31:59 +2:02

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

M20 - 7.5km 175m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 94 Joel Atkinson EUOC M20 S 56:55
2nd 204 Benji Edmondson ELO M20 S 63:44 +6:49

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

W16 - 2.5km 50m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 91 Lucy Ward INT W16 S 21:24

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

W18 - 3.6km 65m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 113 Emily Atkinson ELO W18 S 22:47
2nd 6 Charlotte Burton INVOC W18 S 24:51 +2:04
3rd 101 Megan Brown ESOC W18 S 31:22 +8:35

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

MO - 7.5km 175m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 198 Aidan Smith INT M21 S 48:19
2nd 236 Joe Hudd EUOC M21 S 49:12 +0:53
3rd 138 Rudi Paul STAG M21 S 49:28 +1:09
4th 93 Andrew Llewellyn FVO M35 S 52:33 +4:14
5th 2 Jamie Goddard FVO M21 S 54:03 +5:44
6th 129 Kyle Heron STAG M35 S 56:29 +8:10
7th 99 Ben Brown ESOC M21 S 83:09 +34:50
8th 49 Ross Lyall ELO M21 S 85:47 +37:28
9th 96 Richard Price HOC M21 87:33 +39:14

77 Ross White STAG M21 S m23-29
116 Michael Stanwix INT M21 S m22

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

WO - 5km 120m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 216 Alison O`Neil FVO W40 S 41:55
2nd 166 Louise Adams INT W21 S 43:48 +1:53
3rd 199 Anna Murgatroyd INT W21 S 44:37 +2:42
4th 76 Alison Campbell STAG W21 S 45:08 +3:13
5th 130 Rosalind Heron STAG W35 S 45:47 +3:52
6th 114 Sarah Crawford ESOC W35 S 53:49 +11:54
7th 115 Lindsay Robertson INT W21 S 57:58 +16:03
8th 175 Lucie Hamplova ESOC W21 S 69:21 +27:26

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

MV - 5km 120m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 39 Will Hensman FVO M45 S 34:49
2nd 3 Roger Goddard FVO M50 S 40:33 +5:44
3rd 145 Arnis Saltums STAG M40 S 46:34 +11:45
4th 141 Jonathan Ellis ELO M45 S 50:02 +15:13
5th 12 John Embrey SROC M65 50:59 +16:10
6th 84 Scott Baikie FVO M50 S 51:19 +16:30
7th 28 Rob Truswell FVO M45 S 51:50 +17:01
8th 161 Matt Tinsley ESOC M45 S 56:46 +21:57
9th 176 William Ivory INT M50 S 57:14 +22:25
10th 83 Walter Clark ESOC M45 S 61:00 +26:11
11th 81 Mark Rowe ESOC M50 S 63:26 +28:37
12th 10 Jack Cheyne FVO M45 S 67:10 +32:21
13th 21 Martyn Pegg ELO M50 S 68:22 +33:33
14th 53 Terry Johnstone ESOC M55 S 68:26 +33:37
15th 189 Craig Henderson ELO M45 S 72:17 +37:28

195 Martin Robertson ELO M40 S rtd

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

WV - 4km 100m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 89 Claire Ward INT W45 S 36:57
2nd 64 Rebecca Morris BASOC W40 S 39:29 +2:32
3rd 67 Rachel Kirkland FVO W50 S 48:18 +11:21
4th 14 Alice McDaid FVO W40 S 50:37 +13:40
5th 148 Mary Ross INT W50 S 64:50 +27:53
6th 122 Clare Martin FVO W60 S 65:44 +28:47
7th 142 Andrea Davison ELO W45 S 80:25 +43:28
8th 78 Lynn Easton STAG W50 S 106:30 +69:33
9th 18 Marta Szydlowska STAG W45 S 109:55 +72:58

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

MSV - 4km 100m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 108 Jason Inman FVO M55 S 34:40
2nd 168 Dave Robertson CLYDE M60 S 36:51 +2:11
3rd 103 Fraser Purves FVO M55 S 37:05 +2:25
4th 178 Ben Hartman INT M55 S 40:20 +5:40
5th 215 Keith Tonkin BL M65 41:35 +6:55
6th 11 Alan Bennett MAROC M55 S 42:04 +7:24
7th 146 Pat Bartlett INT M55 S 44:32 +9:52
8th 98 Keith Brown ESOC M60 S 46:27 +11:47
9th 163 Tim Griffin GRAMP M55 S 48:34 +13:54
10th 43 Brad Connor FVO M55 S 49:55 +15:15
11th 38 Ronald Nolan ESOC M55 S 56:48 +22:08
12th 121 Ian McIntyre INT M60 S 57:36 +22:56
13th 155 David Robertson ESOC M60 S 60:02 +25:22

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

WSV - 3.6km 65m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 36 Alison Cunningham FVO W60 S 31:57
2nd 54 Hazel Dean FVO W60 S 33:49 +1:52
3rd 126 Cathy Tilbrook FVO W55 S 37:50 +5:53
4th 72 Ann Haley INT W60 S 39:50 +7:53
5th 37 Helena Nolan ESOC W55 S 44:15 +12:18
6th 164 Hanne Robertson ESOC W55 S 46:18 +14:21
7th 136 Emma Anderson ESOC W55 S 46:41 +14:44
8th 118 Rachel Wilson CLYDE W55 S 53:09 +21:12
9th 100 Judith Bell ESOC W55 S 57:26 +25:29

169 Ann Robertson CLYDE W60 S m10

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

MUV - 3.6km 65m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 61 John Tullie RR M65 S 29:10
2nd 156 Ian Maxwell RR M65 S 30:41 +1:31
3rd 241 Mark Holliday FVO M65 S 40:32 +11:22
4th 205 Pete Younger ELO M70 S 46:25 +17:15
5th 177 Crawford Lindsay ESOC M70 S 46:53 +17:43
6th 52 Terry O`Brien BEM STAG M65 S 48:19 +19:09
7th 55 Gerard Thomson STAG M65 S 62:30 +33:20
8th 33 Jamie Wilson ELO M65 S 64:40 +35:30

140 Eddie Harwood MOR M70 S m14

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

WUV - 2.5km 50m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 13 Jacky Embrey SROC W65 S 38:40
2nd 27 Pauline McAdam KFO W70 S 40:43 +2:03
3rd 16 Fiona Johnston RR W65 S 47:45 +9:05
4th 31 Sheelagh Nichol AYROC W65 S 56:41 +18:01

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

MHV - 2.5km 50m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 70 Robin Strain ELO M75 S 35:23
2nd 25 Ian Pyrah ESOC M80 S 49:06 +13:43

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

WHV - 2.5km 50m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 26 Eleanor Pyrah ESOC W80 S 53:24
2nd 71 Sheila Strain ELO W75 S 53:57 +0:33

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Novice - 2.3km 5m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 112 Peter Atkinson ELO M14 13:59
2nd 143 Ben Davison-Ellis ELO M14 17:51 +3:52
3rd 183 Sophie Edward FVO W12 19:49 +5:50
4th 151 Freya Edmondson ELO W18 25:01 +11:02
5th 201 Inis Chepelin INT M12 25:55 +11:56
6th 131 Elizabeth Owen FVO W45 26:00 +12:01
7th 170 David Parker ESOC M55 33:25 +19:26
8th 160 Catriona and Kirsten Gillespie ESOC W45 34:29 +20:30

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Open 3 - 4km 100m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind

17 David Simpson ELO M45 rtd

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Open 4 - 3.6km 65m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 63 David Esson GRAMP M45 46:59

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO

Page 18/25



ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Open 5 - 2.5km 50m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 46 John Owen FVO M65 39:00
2nd 32 David Nichol AYROC M65 44:00 +5:00

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Course 1 - 7.5km 175m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Class Time Behind
1st 198 Aidan Smith INT M21 S MO 48:19
2nd 236 Joe Hudd EUOC M21 S MO 49:12 +0:53
3rd 138 Rudi Paul STAG M21 S MO 49:28 +1:09
4th 93 Andrew Llewellyn FVO M35 S MO 52:33 +4:14
5th 2 Jamie Goddard FVO M21 S MO 54:03 +5:44
6th 129 Kyle Heron STAG M35 S MO 56:29 +8:10
7th 94 Joel Atkinson EUOC M20 S M20 56:55 +8:36
8th 204 Benji Edmondson ELO M20 S M20 63:44 +15:25
9th 99 Ben Brown ESOC M21 S MO 83:09 +34:50
10th 49 Ross Lyall ELO M21 S MO 85:47 +37:28
11th 96 Richard Price HOC M21 MO 87:33 +39:14

77 Ross White STAG M21 S MO m23-29
116 Michael Stanwix INT M21 S MO m22

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Course 2 - 5km 120m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Class Time Behind
1st 39 Will Hensman FVO M45 S MV 34:49
2nd 3 Roger Goddard FVO M50 S MV 40:33 +5:44
3rd 216 Alison O`Neil FVO W40 S WO 41:55 +7:06
4th 166 Louise Adams INT W21 S WO 43:48 +8:59
5th 199 Anna Murgatroyd INT W21 S WO 44:37 +9:48
6th 76 Alison Campbell STAG W21 S WO 45:08 +10:19
7th 130 Rosalind Heron STAG W35 S WO 45:47 +10:58
8th 145 Arnis Saltums STAG M40 S MV 46:34 +11:45
9th 141 Jonathan Ellis ELO M45 S MV 50:02 +15:13
10th 12 John Embrey SROC M65 MV 50:59 +16:10
11th 84 Scott Baikie FVO M50 S MV 51:19 +16:30
12th 28 Rob Truswell FVO M45 S MV 51:50 +17:01
13th 114 Sarah Crawford ESOC W35 S WO 53:49 +19:00
14th 161 Matt Tinsley ESOC M45 S MV 56:46 +21:57
15th 176 William Ivory INT M50 S MV 57:14 +22:25
16th 115 Lindsay Robertson INT W21 S WO 57:58 +23:09
17th 83 Walter Clark ESOC M45 S MV 61:00 +26:11
18th 81 Mark Rowe ESOC M50 S MV 63:26 +28:37
19th 10 Jack Cheyne FVO M45 S MV 67:10 +32:21
20th 21 Martyn Pegg ELO M50 S MV 68:22 +33:33
21st 53 Terry Johnstone ESOC M55 S MV 68:26 +33:37
22nd 175 Lucie Hamplova ESOC W21 S WO 69:21 +34:32
23rd 189 Craig Henderson ELO M45 S MV 72:17 +37:28

195 Martin Robertson ELO M40 S MV rtd

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Course 3 - 4km 100m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Class Time Behind
1st 90 Laurence Ward INT M18 S M18 29:57
2nd 48 Peter Owen FVO M18 S M18 31:59 +2:02
3rd 108 Jason Inman FVO M55 S MSV 34:40 +4:43
4th 168 Dave Robertson CLYDE M60 S MSV 36:51 +6:54
5th 89 Claire Ward INT W45 S WV 36:57 +7:00
6th 103 Fraser Purves FVO M55 S MSV 37:05 +7:08
7th 64 Rebecca Morris BASOC W40 S WV 39:29 +9:32
8th 178 Ben Hartman INT M55 S MSV 40:20 +10:23
9th 215 Keith Tonkin BL M65 MSV 41:35 +11:38
10th 11 Alan Bennett MAROC M55 S MSV 42:04 +12:07
11th 146 Pat Bartlett INT M55 S MSV 44:32 +14:35
12th 98 Keith Brown ESOC M60 S MSV 46:27 +16:30
13th 67 Rachel Kirkland FVO W50 S WV 48:18 +18:21
14th 163 Tim Griffin GRAMP M55 S MSV 48:34 +18:37
15th 43 Brad Connor FVO M55 S MSV 49:55 +19:58
16th 14 Alice McDaid FVO W40 S WV 50:37 +20:40
17th 38 Ronald Nolan ESOC M55 S MSV 56:48 +26:51
18th 121 Ian McIntyre INT M60 S MSV 57:36 +27:39
19th 155 David Robertson ESOC M60 S MSV 60:02 +30:05
20th 148 Mary Ross INT W50 S WV 64:50 +34:53
21st 122 Clare Martin FVO W60 S WV 65:44 +35:47
22nd 142 Andrea Davison ELO W45 S WV 80:25 +50:28
23rd 78 Lynn Easton STAG W50 S WV 106:30 +76:33
24th 18 Marta Szydlowska STAG W45 S WV 109:55 +79:58

17 David Simpson ELO M45 Open 3 rtd

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Course 4 - 3.6km 65m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Class Time Behind
1st 113 Emily Atkinson ELO W18 S W18 22:47
2nd 6 Charlotte Burton INVOC W18 S W18 24:51 +2:04
3rd 85 Lucas Baikie FVO M14 S M16 26:02 +3:15
4th 7 Fraser Cheyne FVO M16 S M16 26:22 +3:35
5th 61 John Tullie RR M65 S MUV 29:10 +6:23
6th 156 Ian Maxwell RR M65 S MUV 30:41 +7:54
7th 101 Megan Brown ESOC W18 S W18 31:22 +8:35
8th 36 Alison Cunningham FVO W60 S WSV 31:57 +9:10
9th 54 Hazel Dean FVO W60 S WSV 33:49 +11:02
10th 182 James Edward FVO M14 S M16 34:31 +11:44
11th 126 Cathy Tilbrook FVO W55 S WSV 37:50 +15:03
12th 72 Ann Haley INT W60 S WSV 39:50 +17:03
13th 241 Mark Holliday FVO M65 S MUV 40:32 +17:45
14th 37 Helena Nolan ESOC W55 S WSV 44:15 +21:28
15th 164 Hanne Robertson ESOC W55 S WSV 46:18 +23:31
16th 205 Pete Younger ELO M70 S MUV 46:25 +23:38
17th 136 Emma Anderson ESOC W55 S WSV 46:41 +23:54
18th 177 Crawford Lindsay ESOC M70 S MUV 46:53 +24:06
19th 63 David Esson GRAMP M45 Open 4 46:59 +24:12
20th 52 Terry O`Brien BEM STAG M65 S MUV 48:19 +25:32
21st 118 Rachel Wilson CLYDE W55 S WSV 53:09 +30:22
22nd 100 Judith Bell ESOC W55 S WSV 57:26 +34:39
23rd 55 Gerard Thomson STAG M65 S MUV 62:30 +39:43
24th 33 Jamie Wilson ELO M65 S MUV 64:40 +41:53

169 Ann Robertson CLYDE W60 S WSV m10
140 Eddie Harwood MOR M70 S MUV m14

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Course 5 - 2.5km 50m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Class Time Behind
1st 91 Lucy Ward INT W16 S W16 21:24
2nd 70 Robin Strain ELO M75 S MHV 35:23 +13:59
3rd 13 Jacky Embrey SROC W65 S WUV 38:40 +17:16
4th 46 John Owen FVO M65 Open 5 39:00 +17:36
5th 27 Pauline McAdam KFO W70 S WUV 40:43 +19:19
6th 32 David Nichol AYROC M65 Open 5 44:00 +22:36
7th 16 Fiona Johnston RR W65 S WUV 47:45 +26:21
8th 25 Ian Pyrah ESOC M80 S MHV 49:06 +27:42
9th 26 Eleanor Pyrah ESOC W80 S WHV 53:24 +32:00
10th 71 Sheila Strain ELO W75 S WHV 53:57 +32:33
11th 31 Sheelagh Nichol AYROC W65 S WUV 56:41 +35:17

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - Scottish Night Champs - Balgone
February 01, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Course 6 - 2.3km 5m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Class Time Behind
1st 112 Peter Atkinson ELO M14 Novice 13:59
2nd 143 Ben Davison-Ellis ELO M14 Novice 17:51 +3:52
3rd 183 Sophie Edward FVO W12 Novice 19:49 +5:50
4th 151 Freya Edmondson ELO W18 Novice 25:01 +11:02
5th 201 Inis Chepelin INT M12 Novice 25:55 +11:56
6th 131 Elizabeth Owen FVO W45 Novice 26:00 +12:01
7th 170 David Parker ESOC M55 Novice 33:25 +19:26
8th 160 Catriona and Kirsten Gillespie ESOC W45 Novice 34:29 +20:30

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO
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